
順位 射群射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 合計 性別 備考

1 3 2 小林　凌馬 早稲田 92 98 190 男

2 2 4 浅野　智寛 立教 91 89 180 男

3 3 9 木村　一成 立教 94 84 178 男

4 1 5 大野　陽介 立教 81 92 173 男

5 3 8 附田　大輝 関東学院 82 91 173 男

6 6 4 松井　信衞 早稲田 84 88 172 男

7 3 1 久保田　鴻飛  中央 90 81 171 男

8 6 2 鵜野洲　祐介  立教 81 89 170 男

9 2 9 吉田　洋  千葉 82 88 170 男

10 6 7 杉山　大貴 駒澤 84 83 167 男

11 6 10 宍戸　優騎 千葉 77 89 166 男

12 1 4 清水　学志 早稲田 79 87 166 男

13 4 5 阿部　朋樹 駒澤 80 86 166 男

14 3 7 金子　将之 早稲田 85 80 165 男

15 4 2 園田　能之 慶應義塾 90 75 165 男

16 1 7 黒澤　拓斗 駒澤 85 79 164 男

17 1 8     森　誉志也 慶應義塾 83 80 163 男

18 5 5 佐野　猛  立教 83 79 162 男

19 1 1 　黒原　将　　 早稲田 77 84 161 男

20 4 3 藍田　寛人 学習院 77 83 160 男

21 4 8 和田　浩平 立正 81 78 159 男

22 5 3 戸井田　勇介  早稲田 76 81 157 男

23 5 7 堀尾　享司 千葉 74 82 156 男

24 4 1 牧野　恭尚 早稲田 75 80 155 男

25 1 3 熊谷　一真 専修 82 72 154 男

26 2 10 橋場  史弥   東京 79 73 152 男

27 1 10   谷川　諒    早稲田 72 77 149 男

28 2 6 横田　博貴 千葉工業 73 76 149 男

29 3 6 冨田　元也 駒澤 70 78 148 男

30 3 10 南出　浩史 千葉 71 77 148 男

31 1 2 関根　知晃 関東学院 67 78 145 男

32 4 6 樋口　祥多 千葉 83 62 145 男

33 2 3 大岡　海登 早稲田 71 73 144 男

34 5 8 佐々木  龍    専修 74 70 144 男

35 3 5 加藤　勇祐 早稲田 59 76 135 男

36 6 9 乙川　智之 学習院 62 73 135 男

37 3 4   阿部  光一郎 専修 78 55 133 男

38 5 6 早川　航生 早稲田 64 65 129 男

39 6 1 江口　航平 学習院 65 64 129 男

40 1 9 蜂屋　祐樹 立正 54 71 125 男

41 6 3   三浦　功太郎 千葉工業 69 55 124 男

42 2 1 石濱  直弥 専修 71 52 123 男

43 5 9 建部　紘男 早稲田 72 51 123 男

44 4 10 新井　翔吾 立教 58 63 121 男

45 2 2 大村　拓也 青山学院 58 59 117 男

46 6 5 加賀美　真之  立正 60 44 104 男

47 5 10 田辺　昂成 立正 46 53 99 男

48 1 6 早稲田 DNS
49 2 5 学習院 DNS
50 4 7 東京 DNS
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男子個人成績表



順位 射群射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 合計 性別 備考

1 2 7 小野澤　成実  慶應義塾 87 94 181 女

2 5 2 原田　千愛 関東学院 87 88 175 女

3 2 8 佐々木　彩花  駒澤 84 90 174 女

4 5 4   石井　明日未 駒澤 79 90 169 女

5 6 6 宮崎　望  慶應義塾 77 90 167 女

6 4 9 柳井  友里 専修 85 80 165 女

7 6 8 大谷　智子 立正 83 81 164 女

8 4 4   鈴木　麻菜美 青山学院 79 79 158 女

9 5 1 吉村　安寿 青山学院 67 85 152 女

10 3 3 鈴木　夏果 千葉工業 43 37 80 女

平成25年度
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女子個人成績表



射群 射座 氏名 大学名 S1 S2 合計 性別 備考

1 1 　黒原　将　　 早稲田 77 84 161 男

1 2 関根　知晃 関東学院 67 78 145 男

1 3 熊谷　一真 専修 82 72 154 男

1 4 清水　学志 早稲田 79 87 166 男

1 5 大野　陽介 立教 81 92 173 男

1 6 早稲田 DNS
1 7 黒澤　拓斗 駒澤 85 79 164 男

1 8     森　誉志也 慶應義塾 83 80 163 男

1 9 蜂屋　祐樹 立正 54 71 125 男

1 10   谷川　諒    早稲田 72 77 149 男

2 1 石濱  直弥 専修 71 52 123 男

2 2 大村　拓也 青山学院 58 59 117 男

2 3 大岡　海登 早稲田 71 73 144 男

2 4 浅野　智寛 立教 91 89 180 男

2 5 学習院 DNS
2 6 横田　博貴 千葉工業 73 76 149 男

2 7 小野澤　成実  慶應義塾 87 94 181 女

2 8 佐々木　彩花  駒澤 84 90 174 女

2 9 吉田　洋  千葉 82 88 170 男

2 10 橋場  史弥   東京 79 73 152 男

3 1 久保田　鴻飛  中央 90 81 171 男

3 2 小林　凌馬 早稲田 92 98 190 男

3 3 鈴木　夏果 千葉工業 43 37 80 女

3 4   阿部  光一郎 専修 78 55 133 男

3 5 加藤　勇祐 早稲田 59 76 135 男

3 6 冨田　元也 駒澤 70 78 148 男

3 7 金子　将之 早稲田 85 80 165 男

3 8 附田　大輝 関東学院 82 91 173 男

3 9 木村　一成 立教 94 84 178 男

3 10 南出　浩史 千葉 71 77 148 男

4 1 牧野　恭尚 早稲田 75 80 155 男

4 2 園田　能之 慶應義塾 90 75 165 男

4 3 藍田　寛人 学習院 77 83 160 男

4 4   鈴木　麻菜美 青山学院 79 79 158 女

4 5 阿部　朋樹 駒澤 80 86 166 男

4 6 樋口　祥多 千葉 83 62 145 男

4 7 東京 DNS
4 8 和田　浩平 立正 81 78 159 男

4 9 柳井  友里 専修 85 80 165 女

4 10 新井　翔吾 立教 58 63 121 男

5 1 吉村　安寿 青山学院 67 85 152 女

5 2 原田　千愛 関東学院 87 88 175 女

5 3 戸井田　勇介  早稲田 76 81 157 男

5 4   石井　明日未 駒澤 79 90 169 女

5 5 佐野　猛  立教 83 79 162 男

5 6 早川　航生 早稲田 64 65 129 男

5 7 堀尾　享司 千葉 74 82 156 男

5 8 佐々木  龍    専修 74 70 144 男

5 9 建部　紘男 早稲田 72 51 123 男

5 10 田辺　昂成 立正 46 53 99 男

6 1 江口　航平 学習院 65 64 129 男

6 2 鵜野洲　祐介  立教 81 89 170 男

6 3   三浦　功太郎 千葉工業 69 55 124 男

6 4 松井　信衞 早稲田 84 88 172 男

6 5 加賀美　真之  立正 60 44 104 男

6 6 宮崎　望  慶應義塾 77 90 167 女

6 7 杉山　大貴 駒澤 84 83 167 男

6 8 大谷　智子 立正 83 81 164 女

6 9 乙川　智之 学習院 62 73 135 男

6 10 宍戸　優騎 千葉 77 89 166 男
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